
          ATTACHMENT B 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

AUDIT SERVICES BENCH / PS86611000 THROUGH PS86611007 
 

Mod 
No. 

Description Status 
(approved or 

pending) 

Date Amount 
 

1 Exercise the first, one-year option 
extending the period of 
performance from 1/1/26 through 
12/31/26 
 

Pending Pending $2,476,605 

 Modification Total   $2,476,605 

 Original Contract:  10/27/22 $7,142,240 

 Total:   $9,618,845 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No.1.0.10 

Revised 10/11/16 

 


